
EPS Faculty REC Meeting Schedule 2018-19 
 
 

Meeting Date Time Venue 
Application Submission 

Deadline 

Wednesday 12 September 2018 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building/Newark Room Wednesday 29 August 2018 

Wednesday 17 October 2018 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 03 October 2018 

Wednesday 14 November 2018 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 31 October 2018 

Wednesday 12 December 2018 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 28 November 2018 

Wednesday 23 January 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 09 January 2019 

Wednesday 20 February 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 06 February 2019 

Wednesday 20 March 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 06 March 2019 

Wednesday 17 April 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 03 April 2019 

Wednesday 15 May 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 01 May 2019 

Wednesday 19 June 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 05 June 2019 

No July Meeting 

Wednesday 14 August 2019 2.30pm – 4.30pm Lanyon Building 0G/054 Wednesday 31 July 2019 

 


